Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

40
32

35
30
* 28
2 26
20 — 24
........ EE

15

00:00 0045 01330 0245 0300 0345 0430 0515 0600 0645 dB
Time (UT)

J001004

Left Handed Polarization

BB REB

0000 0045 0130 0215 0300 0345 0430 0515 0600 0645 dB
Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)



